K330K330  VERSAILLES - LEDVERSAILLES - LED
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATION:
Suitable for wet locations
ISO 9001
IP66
ARRA Compliant
LM79 / LM80 Compliant

HS6-LGD - 6" Deep x 120 Degree + Di�usion
*leave blank if not required
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
LIGHTING THE WAY®
PLUMBIZER/MOUNTING OPTIONSPLUMBIZER/MOUNTING OPTIONS
10"
5 5/8"
1 3/4"
6 1/2"7 5/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/4"
KPL10 KPL11* KPL20** KPL31** KPL40KPL30**
*Available with PR7
**Available with PR7 or finial
10"
5 5/8"
1 3/4"
6 1/2"7 5/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/4"